BOEING CO., THE

BOEING CO., THE

ISIN:  US0970231058

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:01

Price
178.51 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.51% (-2.74)

US0970231058
BA

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

101,641 EUR
S&P 500

178.40 USD (400)
178.64 USD (400)
181.25 USD
181.88 USD
177.92 USD
181.25 USD
179.327587 USD
3,715,473
666,253,581.30
58,571
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045124
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0970231058-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0970231058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0970231058&ID_NOTATION=256223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0970231058&ID_NOTATION=256223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d23f425899ee8c4641d6d009b8dfd4562eaf1df64c2d6eeeb2d6fa69a1216dc6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dbb30393ba6530b77&time=1715541238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb704488e43468bb18e549df2bd95c7f1eda003bbcc8f3d3576081d72ae21ca2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4d7dc1a2ccbf7c42&time=1715541238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee499a34c336c993a265b02a102fc0b5d593ea6d201b332a2438b0ae1296f949&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6dd1c376befa1c8f7&time=1715541238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16b016077ed3c731bcb46708572d71bfed50a2970ff1ed748e5b222ece006984&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e72be51312d9c2ec8&time=1715541238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c87d8760e0f1abe61ee375ac3fb9c2a4b53edb8a52a2324aca13194ef58e387&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=793cbb35357ec249b&time=1715541238&tool=RSC

BOEING CO., THE

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:01

Price
178.51 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.51% (-2.74)

ISIN US0970231058
Symbol BA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 101,641 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 178.40 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 178.64 USD (400)
Open 181.25 USD
High 181.88 USD
Low 177.92 USD
Close (prev. day) 181.25 USD
VWAP 179.327587 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,715,473
Trading volume 666,253,581.30
Number of trades 58,571
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -9.22% -11.12% -23.36%
Perf (abs.) -18.14 -22.33 -54.42
Beta 0.41 0.72 1.15
Volatility 33.32  30.20 37.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BOEING CO., THE

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2022/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

16:22

17:35

Price

166.12 EUR

166.06 EUR

165.72 EUR

167.20 EUR

350.00 CHF

179.03 USD (6,158,088)
175.31 USD (7,449,424)
201.46 USD (9,036,047)
207.86 USD (6,911,524)

258.59 USD (2024/01/02)

159.70 USD (2024/04/25)

267.54 USD (2023/12/21)

159.70 USD (2024/04/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.64 191
0.00 5
1.41 130
0.03 7
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256223
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589050
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/13

2022/
12/02

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/08

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/09

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

17:36

22:00

08:00

16:20

08:00

08:00

19:34

18:00

17:44

19:30

08:08

175.00 USD

178.51 USD 666.25

168.02 EUR

177.08 USD

168.02 EUR

168.02 EUR

166.16 EUR

168.44 EUR

166.62 EUR

165.52 EUR

167.62 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

58,571
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20214
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423804005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1935728
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20213

BOEING CO., THE

Company profile
Company Logo

@aaflma

Contact Details
THE BOEING CO.

929 Long Bridge Drive - 22202 Arlington
Telefon: +1-312-544-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: BOEING CO., THE
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Company Profile

The Boeing Co. is an aerospace company, which engages in the manufacture of
commercial jetliners and defense, space, and security systems. It operates through the
following segments: Commercial Airplanes (BCA), Defense, Space and Security (BDS),
Global Services (BGS), and Boeing Capital (BCC). The Commercial Airplanes segment
includes the development, production, and market of commercial jet aircraft and provides
fleet support services, principally to the commercial airline industry worldwide. The Defense,
Space and Security segment refers to the research, development, production and
modification of manned and unmanned military aircraft and weapons systems for global
strike, including fighter and combat rotorcraft aircraft and missile systems, global mobility,
including tanker, rotorcraft and tilt-rotor aircraft, and airborne surveillance and
reconnaissance, including command and control, battle management and airborne anti-
submarine aircraft. The Global Services segment provides services to commercial and
defense customers. The Boeing Capital segment seeks to ensure that Boeing customers
have the financing they need to buy and take delivery of their Boeing product and manages
overall financing exposure. The company was founded by William Edward Boeing on July
15, 1916, and is headquartered in Arlington, VA.

Members of Management Board

Steven Chairman of Board of

Mollenkopf Directors

Akhil Johri Member of Board of
Directors

David Gitlin Member of Board of
Directors

David Joyce Member of Board of
Directors

John Member of Board of

Richardson Directors

Lawrence Member of Board of

Kellner Directors

Lynn Good Member of Board of
Directors

Lynne Member of Board of

Doughtie Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Bradway Directors

Ronald Member of Board of

Williams Directors

Sabrina Member of Board of

Soussan Directors

Stayce Harris

Member of Board of
Directors

David L. Chairman of Managing

Calhoun Board

Brendan Member of Executive

Nelson Committee

Brett C. Gerry  Member of Executive
Committee

Brian Member of Executive

Besanceney Committee

Brian Moran Member of Executive

Committee


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0970231058-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0970231058
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Brian West

Chris Raymond

Darrin A.
Hostetler

Howard
McKenzie

Michael
D'Ambrose

Michael
Delaney

Stanley A. Deal

Stephanie
Pope

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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